
Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 7th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 55:30 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:  131 Name: G-Motorsport
Car: Dallara Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F. 3

15:07:17.048  1:58.095 ........155,2   34.072   38.869  1
15:09:03.797  1:46.749   37.196220,9   31.698   37.855  2
15:10:46.323  1:42.526   35.699225,5   29.753   37.074  3
15:12:32.342  1:46.019   37.592227,8   31.304   37.123  4
15:14:14.492  1:42.150   35.475226,4   29.670   37.005  5

Num:    3 Name: R-ace GP 3
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

15:09:05.348  2:20.136 ........144,2   40.197   43.320  1
15:11:03.927  1:58.579   42.747202,6   35.752   40.080  2
15:12:56.932  1:53.005   39.791207,7   34.456   38.758  3
15:14:42.413  1:45.481   36.560225,9   30.886   38.035  4
15:16:27.651  1:45.238   36.415226,9   30.789   38.034  5
15:18:31.831  2:04.180   45.975177,9   38.585   39.620  6
15:20:17.080  1:45.249   36.255226,9   30.940   38.054  7
15:22:22.456  2:05.376   44.066204,2   40.690   40.620  8
15:24:07.418  1:44.962   36.286227,4   30.809   37.867  9
15:31:29.998  7:22.580   41.022219,1 ........ 6:41.558 10
15:33:28.544  1:58.546 ........169,8   35.239 1:23.307 11
15:35:13.813  1:45.269   36.330225,9   30.968   37.971 12

Num:    4 Name: R-ace GP 4
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

15:09:18.357  2:16.673 ........160,5   39.663   43.993  1
15:11:21.482  2:03.125   44.685177,0   36.747   41.693  2
15:13:18.742  1:57.260   41.716209,3   35.752   39.792  3
15:15:10.011  1:51.269   37.487225,0   34.214   39.568  4
15:16:55.226  1:45.215   36.283225,9   30.860   38.072  5
15:19:00.427  2:05.201   46.667172,0   38.041   40.493  6
15:20:45.560  1:45.133   36.194226,4   30.920   38.019  7
15:22:49.777  2:04.217   45.860184,6   38.413   39.944  8
15:31:44.310  8:54.533   37.390227,8 ........ 8:17.143  9
15:33:49.193  2:04.883 ........170,3   36.714 1:28.169 10
15:35:34.899  1:45.706   36.653225,9   31.069   37.984 11

Num:    2 Name: R-ace GP 2
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

15:08:44.219  2:14.389 ........128,3   39.200   41.289  1
15:10:44.218  1:59.999   42.530203,0   36.821   40.648  2
15:12:46.250  2:02.032   40.445214,3   42.078   39.509  3
15:14:31.598  1:45.348   36.526225,5   30.866   37.956  4
15:16:16.755  1:45.157   36.249226,9   30.874   38.034  5
15:18:19.508  2:02.753   44.168227,8   39.462   39.123  6
15:20:05.149  1:45.641   36.294226,9   31.113   38.234  7

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:22:05.719  2:00.570   43.383228,3   37.855   39.332  8
15:23:51.118  1:45.399   36.224228,3   31.083   38.092  9
15:31:15.541  7:24.423   37.519228,3 ........ 6:46.904 10
15:33:13.592  1:58.051 ........171,2   35.422 1:22.629 11
15:34:59.188  1:45.596   36.386227,8   31.049   38.161 12

Num:    5 Name: R-ace GP 5
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

15:09:32.198  2:14.463 ........161,7   40.243   43.928  1
15:11:38.107  2:05.909   44.662202,2   39.287   41.877  2
15:13:33.232  1:55.125   39.791232,8   35.923   39.334  3
15:15:18.693  1:45.461   36.493238,9   30.879   38.018  4
15:17:03.953  1:45.260   36.299241,6   30.859   38.029  5
15:19:07.512  2:03.559   44.950241,6   40.048   38.476  6
15:20:52.899  1:45.387   36.434240,5   30.821   38.058  7
15:22:31.165  1:38.266   41.531242,2 ........   56.735  8
15:24:32.326  2:01.161 ........151,3   35.149 1:26.012  9
15:26:17.668  1:45.342   36.349242,2   30.863   38.061 10
15:32:19.304  6:01.636   39.132242,7 ........ 5:22.504 11
15:34:19.775  2:00.471 ........180,6   35.746 1:24.725 12
15:36:05.219  1:45.444   36.550239,5   30.816   38.005 13

Num:    1 Name: R-ace GP 1
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

15:08:18.004  2:05.549 ........159,8   35.378   40.379  1
15:10:10.158  1:52.154   39.629221,3   33.408   39.041  2
15:12:20.192  2:10.034   43.020223,6   47.694   39.237  3
15:14:05.787  1:45.595   36.538238,4   30.927   38.055  4
15:15:51.143  1:45.356   36.360241,6   30.800   38.124  5
15:17:56.282  2:05.139   45.313241,1   41.130   38.609  6
15:19:41.633  1:45.351   36.295240,5   30.894   38.090  7
15:21:39.638  1:58.005   42.507242,2   36.951   38.466  8
15:23:25.605  1:45.967   36.416241,6   31.225   38.252  9
15:30:57.005  7:31.400 ........  0 ........ 7:31.400 10
15:32:54.622  1:57.617 ........180,0   32.499 1:25.118 11
15:34:40.582  1:45.960   36.631241,6   31.081   38.174 12

Num:   71 Name: US 1
Car: Tatuus T421 Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

15:07:40.842  2:27.695 ........156,7   35.107 1:52.588  1
15:09:58.428  2:17.586 ........154,3   33.898 1:43.688  2
15:11:49.180  1:50.752   38.371220,4   32.604   39.777  3
15:13:40.344  1:51.164   38.109221,3   33.145   39.910  4
15:15:30.876  1:50.532   38.148221,3   32.650   39.734  5
15:17:21.395  1:50.519   38.098221,3   32.563   39.858  6
15:19:11.939  1:50.544   38.158221,8   32.618   39.768  7
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15:21:02.411  1:50.472   38.010222,7   32.727   39.735  8
15:22:53.232  1:50.821   38.103222,2   32.784   39.934  9
15:24:43.713  1:50.481   38.192222,7   32.490   39.799 10
15:26:34.256  1:50.543   38.126222,2   32.563   39.854 11
15:28:24.772  1:50.516   38.045222,2   32.707   39.764 12
15:30:15.005  1:50.233   38.066221,3   32.497   39.670 13
15:32:05.134  1:50.129   38.061222,7   32.349   39.719 14
15:33:55.230  1:50.096   37.971222,7   32.518   39.607 15
15:35:45.458  1:50.228   38.117222,7   32.514   39.597 16
15:37:35.757  1:50.299   38.087222,2   32.479   39.733 17

Num:   15 Name: US 2
Car: Tatuus T421 Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

15:07:47.433  2:30.493 ........154,7   35.173 1:55.320  1
15:10:07.736  2:20.303 ........156,3   33.358 1:46.945  2
15:11:58.359  1:50.623   37.893220,4   33.004   39.726  3
15:13:48.940  1:50.581   37.984220,4   32.873   39.724  4
15:15:39.500  1:50.560   37.875221,3   32.842   39.843  5
15:17:29.692  1:50.192   37.821220,9   32.707   39.664  6
15:19:20.284  1:50.592   38.014221,3   32.894   39.684  7
15:21:10.692  1:50.408   37.823221,3   32.862   39.723  8
15:23:01.413  1:50.721   37.948221,8   32.793   39.980  9
15:24:51.623  1:50.210   37.769221,8   32.812   39.629 10
15:26:42.074  1:50.451   37.805222,7   33.026   39.620 11
15:28:32.471  1:50.397   37.876222,7   32.881   39.640 12
15:30:23.114  1:50.643   38.004222,2   32.928   39.711 13
15:32:13.663  1:50.549   37.915222,7   32.845   39.789 14
15:34:04.288  1:50.625   38.011223,1   32.862   39.752 15
15:35:55.006  1:50.718   37.932222,2   32.929   39.857 16
15:37:45.567  1:50.561   37.985222,2   32.807   39.769 17


